
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

11

23

67

686

80

21

Name

Mario Kupanovac

Valentin Gašpar

Hrvoje Terzic

Marko Miklic

Igor Špoljaric

Mario Mostecak

Class

rookie

rookie

rookie

rookie

rookie

rookie

Total points

50

36

29

24

21

20

R1.

25

16

13

11

10

20

R2.

25

20

16

13

11

0
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Adriatic Timing

www.grabarsport.hr

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG

Scooterhappening

1. Utrka

1 + 2 utrka - rookie

Virovitica 0.829 Km


